
Bid Event ID: EVT0007222 

Contractors Listing 
 

Contract Number 
/ 

SMART Supplier 
ID 

Contractor Address Contact Telephone Email Area 

49272 
0000008628 

AAA Satellite LLC 7164 Kaw Drive 
Kansas City KS  
66111 

Duane Dumler 
 
Alex Soloman 
Dan Riley 

Toll Free: 877-285-
3733 
Local: 913-721-3474 
Cell: 913-387-7766 
Fax: 913-712-9988 

ddumler@aaasatellite.tv  
 
asolomon@aaasatellite.tv 
driley@aaasatellite.tv  

All areas 

49273 
0000058770 

Alltech 
Communications Inc. 

430 SW 1st Street 
Topeka KS  6603 

Mike Rothfuss 785-267-0316 mike@alltechks.com  All areas 

49503 
0000492559 

American 
Underground LLC 

20730 W 87th St S 
Viola KS  67149 

Gregory Killion Local: 316-854-0400 
Cell: 316-259-0009 
Fax: 316-361-0739 

gregk@americanunderground.net All areas 

49274 
0000028973 

AT&T DataComm 
Inc. 

220 SE 6th Ave 
Topeka KS  66603 

Torri Spiegelhalter Cell: 913-624-4060 torri.spiegelhalter@att.com  All areas 

49277 
0000054845 

Comm-Tech Services 
Co. Inc. 

104 E 29th St N 
Wichita KS  67219 

Leonard Kryston Local:316-832-0575 
Cell: 316-259-3718 
Fax: 316-838-0578 

telepole@aol.com  All areas 

49275 
0000268949 

Envision Technology 
Group LLC 

6985 W 153rd St 
Overland Park KS  
66221 

Steve Forge 
 
 
David Borth 

Local: 913-491-1700 
Cell: 913-777-9166 
Fax: 913-491-1701 
Cell:  913-707-8194 
 

steve@envision-kc.com 
 
 
dave@envision-kc.com  

All areas 
(No repairs in NW 
& SW though) 

49504 
0000028785 

Insight Public Sector, 
Inc 

6820 South Harl 
Avenue 
Tempe AZ  85283 

Lisanne Steinheiser 
 
Shawn Wood 

Toll Free: 800-467-
4448 
Local: 651-523-6161 

lisanne.steinheiser@insight.com 

 
Shawn.Wood@Insight.com 

All areas 

49270 
0000060280 

Nationwide 
Telephone 

Contractors 

35730 West 4th N 
Cheney KS  67025 

Richard Smith Cell: 316-992-3500 ntcrichard@gmail.com  South-Central 

49278 
0000492824 

Savage Holdings Inc 11364 Strang Line 
Rd 
Lenexa KS  66215 

Kasey Norris Local: 913-276-4252 
Cell Phone: 913-484-
4376 

Kasey_Norris@Savagecom.com  Northeast 

49279 
0000050782 

Torgeson Electric 
Company, Inc 

3545 SW 6th Ave 
Topeka KS  66606 

Jason Mack 785-233-2213 ext 
105 

jasonm@torgesonelectric.com  Northeast 
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